
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16

Nr.
15
11
38
95
24
17
86
63
14
55
43
35
7

97
26
9

Nome
Eduardo Jose
Danilo Monteiro
Marcus Vinicius
Adelino Dias
Gustavo Santos
Estevao Moore Bandini
Jose Geraldo
Wagner do Vale
Douglas Lopes
Sylvio Barone
Rafael Lupo
Marcelo Ferreira
Andre Ruiz
Douglas Andrade
Higor Silvestre
Bruno Henrique - Rodrigo Luca

Classe
B
A
A
A
B
B
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
A
B

Melhor Tm
1:38.894
1:39.822
1:39.897
1:40.204
1:40.303
1:40.356
1:41.286
1:41.329
1:41.643
1:41.937
1:44.364
1:44.605
1:45.257
1:45.924
1:48.993
1:49.207

Dif
-

+0.928
+1.003
+1.310
+1.409
+1.462
+2.392
+2.435
+2.749
+3.043
+5.470
+5.711
+6.363
+7.030

+10.099
+10.313

2o. melhor
1:40.081
1:39.979
1:41.035
1:41.149
1:41.403
1:40.549
1:41.433
1:42.105
1:41.682
1:49.575
1:44.385
1:45.274
1:45.832
1:48.698
2:49.230
9:03.006

Voltas
6
8
6
8
8
7
7
7
7
2
7
7
7
2
3
2

Modelo Equipe

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Escola Kings
SABADO

5A

Treino

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

03/07/2021 12:30
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